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Direction
Radolfzell, Zob — Öhningen, Staldenstrasse

25 stops

Open route schedule

Radolfzell, Zob

Radolfzell, Herzenstrasse

Radolfzell, Seerose

Radolfzell, Eisenbahnstrasse

Radolfzell, TRW Zeppelinstr.

Moos (D), Grüner Baum

Moos (D), Mooswaldstrasse

Bankholzen, Vordere Höristr.

Moos (D), Bankholzer Strasse

Iznang, Höristrasse

Gundholzen, Möösle L192

Gundholzen, Altes Rathaus

Horn (D), Hirschen

Horn (D), Campingplatz Abzw.

Gaienhofen, Touristinfo

Gaienhofen, Schloss Gaienhofen

Hemmenhofen, Fischersteig

Marbach (Kr Konst.), Schloss

Marbach (Kr Konst.), Blanhof

Konstanz-Wangen, Rathaus

Konstanz-Wangen, Pension Auer

Route schedule
Radolfzell, Zob — Öhningen, Staldenstrasse

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 22:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Radolfzell, Zob

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Kattenhorn, Landstrasse

Öhningen, Im Ziehler

Öhningen, Endorf/Höristrasse

Öhningen, Staldenstrasse



Direction
Öhningen, Staldenstrasse — Radolfzell, Zob

26 stops

Open route schedule

Öhningen, Staldenstrasse

Öhningen, Linde

Öhningen, Endorf/Höristrasse

Öhningen, Im Ziehler

Kattenhorn, Landstrasse

Konstanz-Wangen, Pension Auer

Konstanz-Wangen, Rathaus

Marbach (Kr Konst.), Blanhof

Marbach (Kr Konst.), Schloss

Hemmenhofen, Otto-Dix-Weg

Hemmenhofen, Fischersteig

Gaienhofen, Schloss Gaienhofen

Gaienhofen, Touristinfo

Horn (D), Campingplatz Abzw.

Horn (D), Hirschen

Gundholzen, Altes Rathaus

Gundholzen, Möösle L192

Iznang, Höristrasse

Moos (D), Bankholzer Strasse

Bankholzen, Vordere Höristr.

Moos (D), Mooswaldstrasse

Moos (D), Grüner Baum

Radolfzell, TRW Zeppelinstr.

Radolfzell, Seerose

Radolfzell, Herzenstrasse

Route schedule
Öhningen, Staldenstrasse — Radolfzell, Zob

Monday 23:02

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 23:02

Friday 23:02

Saturday 23:02

Sunday 23:02

Route info

Direction: Öhningen, Staldenstrasse

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-200-3747503713-301728167


Radolfzell, Zob

200 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Steckborn

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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